
EUGENE RC AERONAUTS 
 

 

Officers 2013  
Office     -    Name Phone Number Email Address 

President  - Mickey Cohen  541-953-9902   brad@werneth.com 

Vice-President - Mike Winklepleck  541-968-0504   far-owt@comcast.net 

Sec/Treas - Al Barrington  541-935-4960   albarrington@msn.com 

Safety Coordinator - Roger Dahl  541-579-5959   roger@artistry-in-motion.com 

Safety Coord – Warren Edwards  541-   

 

 

Appointed by the President 
Office     -    Name Phone Number Email Address 

Grounds Keeper - Doug McWha  541-741-3326   flyduke@comcast.net 

Newsletter Editor -  Jim Corbett  541-344-5022   james.corbett@comcast.net 

 

 

 

Club Web Site: www.eugenerc.org 
 

 

Club Flying Instructors 
Intro pilot - John Bowhan  541-607-5752   jbowhan@epud.net  West Eugene 

Intro pilot - Doug Devereaux  1-541-999-1844   Dallas 

Intro pilot - Chuck Jenkins  541-285-6822   cjajkoko@yahoo.com  Central Eugene 

Intro pilot - Khoi Tran   541-685-0086    kmtranmd@hotmail.com  North Eugene 

Intro pilot - Patrick Willis  541-543-8999   p-willis@msn.com  North Eugene 

Intro pilot - Alan Wellentin  541-726-7482  A_wellentin@yahoo.com  Springfield 

Intro pilot - Marty Wittman  541-968-2094  wittmanm@msn.com  Junction City 

 

 

List of Officers and Intro pilots  provided by Jim Corbett 01-01-13 
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